
 

Tennis coaches contact list  

 

For general tennis enquiries, please contact Nik Snapes, Tennis Manager on 020 8480 8231 

or by email at nikolai.snapes@roehamptonclub.co.uk  

Nik Snapes 0208 4804231 nikolai.snapes@roehamptonclub.co.uk £42 Name Telephone E-Mail Address Hourly Rate 

Dan Lott 07880 568922 dan.lott@roehamptonclub.co.uk £55 

Nik Snapes 0208 4804231 nikolai.snapes@roehamptonclub.co.uk £55 

Stan Fletcher 07545 881435 stanfletcher@hotmail.co.uk £55 

Ashley Fuller 07932 063875 ashleyfuller@hotmail.com £55 

Jack Hazlewood 07746 962002 jackhazlewood@hotmail.co.uk £50 

Daisy MacLean 07932 644702 daisymaclean@hotmail.com £50 

Josh Miller 07961 245867 mills180@hotmail.co.uk £50 

Paul Seddon 07814 401948 paul-seddon@hotmail.co.uk £50 

John Paish 07548 122482 johnpaish@hotmail.com  £50 

Karen Cross 07966 174528 kcross74@hotmail.com  £50 

Dan Usher 07960 137274 dan_usher@hotmail.com  £50 

Chris Salisbury 07455 717515 Chrisjsalisbury1@gmail.com £50 

Marc Ellis 07973 195291 marcellis@hotmail.co.uk £50 

Adam 

Thornton-Brown 
07786 483805 atb9@hotmail.co.uk £45 

Kitty McWhirter 07964 351002 kittymcwhirter@outlook.com £45 
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